
4TRets t nINDIA NON JUDICIAL 

F.1000 

faarr BIHAR, 

SEVEN HUNDRED NINE) ONLY. 
Road 

42951 
KIZHANGANSr AI 

yof 25/CSL2z 20 SL4 This agreemdt made the4lVo 
between EXECUTIVE ENGINEER. R¯RAL WORKS DEPARTMENT WORKS DIVSLON,, : 

KISHANGANI-2("The Employer's") of the one part and BlIPIN BIHARL KASHYAP, VILL: 

AJHL, MOBARAKPUR. SHEIKHPURA, BIHAR-811105 [Name & address of Contractor] ( The 

contractor) of the other part Whereas the Employer is desirous that the contractor execute 

output and performance based Rural Road contract for the maintenance of Roads 

CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD AND CD WORKS WITH 5(ELVE) YEARS MAINTENANCE FROM 

PACKAGE NO MR-N/2022-23KIshangan-2/04 IN THAKURGANL BLOCKhereinafter 

called "The works") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the 

execution of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a contract price of Rs. -

CONSTRUSTION AMOUNT = 476.54.682,00 + 5 YEARS MAINTENANCE AMOUNT = 

L03.97.022.00 = 5,86.51,709.00 (ELVE CRORE EIGHTY LACS FIETY ONE THOUSAND 

PWD ROAD TO BHOLMARA HARIJAN 
TOLA TAK 

PWD TO BANSBARI 

SIYALDANGA TO KURLICOAT 

BALESHWAR FORM TO ADIVASHI TOLA 

KURLIKOAT THANA TO BAROBANGAL 
VILLAGE 
REO ROAD TO NICHITPUR 

MAINAGACHH TO THIKABASTI 

O 

PMGSY ROAD TQ DIGHALI 

DNDIA 

Length [Km] 

2.100 

1.100 

1.685 

1.500 

1.680 

0.684 

1.000 

1.100 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

TOTAL AMOUNT = 

Rs.1000 

Const. Amt. 

8188350.00 

5444257.00 

5838439.00 

6937907.00 

7248448.00 

3961866.00 

5183192.00 

4852223.00 

Maint. Amt. 

1713773.00 

891874.00 

1907173.00 

s/S 

1540638.00 

1883201.00 

362147.00 

959753.00 

1138468,00 
47654682.00 10397027.00 

do Excutivé Engineer 
R.W.D. Works Division 

Kistpganj-2 
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