

बिहार BIHAR

De AGREEMENT

KISH ANDANI

This agreement made the 🥖 👤

L WORKS DEPARTMENT. WORKS DIVISION

KISHANGANI-2 ("The Employer's") of the one part and BIPIN BIHARI KASHYAP, VILL-AIIHI, MOBARAKPUR, SHEIKHPURA, BIHAR-811105 [Name & address of Contractor] ("The contractor") of the other part. Whereas the Employer is desirous that the contractor execute output and performance based Rural Road contract for the maintenance of Roads CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD AND CD WORKS WITH 5 (FIVE) YEARS MAINTENANCE FROM PACKAGE NO. MR-N/2022-23Kishangani-2/04 IN THAKURGANI BLOCK (hereinafter called "The works") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a contract price of Rs.-CONSTRUCTION AMOUNT = 4.76.54.682.00 + 5 YEARS MAINTENANCE AMOUNT = 1.03.97.027.00 = 5.86.51.709.00 (FIVE CRORE EIGHTY TO LACS FIFTY ONE THOUSAND)

SEVEN HUNDRED NINE) ONLY.

Road	Length [Km]	Const. Amt.	Maint. Amt.
PWD ROAD TO BHOLMARA HARIJAN	2.100	8188350.00	1713773.00
TOLA TAK PWD TO BANSBARI	1.100	5444257.00	891874.00
SIYALDANGA TO KURLICOAT	1.685	5838439.00	1907173.00
BALESHWAR FORM TO ADIVASHI TOLA	1.500	6937907.00	1540638.00
KURLIKOAT THANA TO BAROBANGAL	1.680	7248448.00	1883201.00
REO ROAD TO NICHITPUR	0.684	3961866.00	362147.00
MAINAGACHH TO THIKABASTI	1.000	5183192.00	959753.00
PMGSY ROAD TO DIGHALI	1.100	4852223.00	1138468.00
	TAL AMOUNT =	47654682.00	10397027.00

R. W.D., Works Division

Bipin Bihari Konyap